

Mission Statement

The Taylor Fund seeks to finance the development of programs that redirect at-risk youth and nurture them to make positive life decisions.

Our Demographic

Las Vegas youth between the ages of 16-24

Anyone outside of this age group we refer out to another organization better equipped to make a difference

Our Principles

 It is the dedication of every individual living a life that others can respect and emulate.

 It is giving knowledge and time and support to help others in need

 It is striving everyday to be the very best version of yourself

Our Core Values

- ~ Family
- ~ Mentoring
- ~ Safety
- ~ Strength
- ~ Honesty
- ~ Integrity
- ~ Compassion
- ~ Personal Growth
- ~ Education
- ~ Leadership

What We Do

 1) The Taylor Fund secures private donations, sells products and creates revenue streams to cover the expenses associated with developing and managing programs dedicated to nurturing at-risk youth.

What is an "at-risk youth"?

- ~ Lacks inspirational role model in their lives
- ~ May have history of bad choices or simply lack direction
- 2) The Taylor Fund organizes people who are willing to become mentors for Las Vegas youth
- 3) The Taylor Fund develops and delivers speaking engagements for students in High Schools throughout Las Vegas to educate on elements the schools cannot.
- 4) The Taylor Fund recruits people wishing to become mentors in some capacity and facilitates referring them to the best organization in Las Vegas that matches their needs.

We first focus on the basic elements required to live as a human.

Air

water

Food

Shelter

Love



Needs first

Once each Youth has those 5 basic elements we continue with the next 5

Language

clothes

Hygiene

Health

Purpose



needs first

Then the next 5

Knowledge

Ethics

values

Principles

Motivation



Needs first

Who created the Taylor Fund?

A group of people dedicated to helping the youth of Las Vegas avoid the same mistakes and poor life choices that the creators themselves made.

How is the Taylor Fund financed?

- 1. Private and corporate donations to the Taylor Fund
 - Through a program called a.b.a.d.d.i "A Buck A Day Does It.
 - Through Daily, weekly or monthly membership donations through our website.
- 2. A sales for social impact project called "Mentor Empire" which donates a portion of profits from clothing sales back to programs.
- 3. A sales for social impact project called "MentorWaterCan" which donates a portion of profits from water sales back to programs.
- 4. A speaking for passion income stream from Chad Taylor and others public speaking engagements that are charged for.

Who are our members?

- Recovering Addicts who have made a new future for themselves and hope to help others do the same
- Entrepreneurs looking to give back to their community
- Military Personnel that found they benefitted from the discipline
- Families that have experienced similar situations with loved ones
- Social Scientists that are determined to do their part to make a change in someones life

Who are recipients?

- Addicts that want to truly make a change and are ready.
- First time offenders that don't wish to repeat the mistake
- Young Adults in foster care who need help planning a better future.
- The teen homeless population of Las Vegas
- Any youth referred to us that may be in need.
- Any youth that is also in great standing with society but just needs some additional help.

How do you get involved?

Support the brand Mentor Empire

Wear
Participate
Promote

It's your choice



How do you get involved?

Watch Chad Taylor's "Why" Video and share the story.

https://vimeo.com/75051249

Shop at:

www.MentorEmpire.com

Shop at:

www.MentorWaterCan.com

Join the a.b.a.d.d.i program

www.thetaylorfund.org

Donate your time, energy, resources and overall goodwill.

"It is not our job to lead anyone in any one direction, but to show them what the world has to offer and let them make the best decisions for themselves."

-Chad Taylor

For more information or to meet with our team please contact us.

- The Taylor Fund
 121 E. Sunset Rd.
 Las Vegas, NV 89119
- (702) 303-1438 Chad Cell
 (929) 459-7277 Google Voice
- chad@thetaylorfund.org

